List of AALP Alumni

AALP Alumni Master List
2008-9 to Present

Cohort # Year First Last
1 2008 09 Nicole Anderson
1 2008 09 Fay Berry
1 2008 09 Michelle Buckingham
1 2008 09 Tanya Choice-Henry
1 2008 09 Sherry Clark
1 2008 09 Jackie Claymon
1 2008 09 Vanessa Claypool
1 2008 09 Jarett Fields
1 2008 09 Anthony Franklin
1 2008 09 Melissa Goins
1 2008 09 Jason Hargis
1 2008 09 Jonathon Hilson
1 2008 09 Adrieane Johnson
1 2008 09 Felicia Miller-Watson
1 2008 09 Sharlen Moore
1 2008 09 JaDawn Muhammed
1 2008 09 Sarah Noble
1 2008 09 Stacey Osley
1 2008 09 Nikotris Perkins
1 2008 09 Deneine Powell
1 2008-09 Lanelle Ramey



2008 09

2008 09

2008 09

2008 09

2008 09

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

2009 10

201011

201011

201011

Chris
Julia
Willie
Latrease

Dana

Tammy
Bridget
Tonnie
Robert
Yvette
Sheri
Alonzo
Syneathia
Naryan
Andrea
Gayle
Danny
Patrina
Khalif
Johnny
Tamara
Joaquin
Margaret

Lauren

Smith
Smith
Smith
Whitley

World-Patterson

Belton-Davis
Borum
Boston
Cherry
Dobbs
Jackson
Kelly
LaGrant
Leazer
Long
Peay
Pope
Powell
Rainey
Thomas
Williams
Altoro
Arney

Bridgeman



Jessica Burks

201011

201011 Faithe Colas
201011 Terron Edwards
2010 11 Talisa Fowlkes-Austin
2010 11 Athenee Lucas

2010 11 Tonya Mantilla
2010 11 Stephanie Mathews
2010 11 Stefanie Reid

2010 11 Shawn Sprewer
2010 11 JohnRae' Stowers
201011 Kevin Turner
201112 Teon Austin

2011 12 Lotoyus Bly

201112 Robert Glover

2011 12 Gina Green-Harris
201112 Yvonne Lumsden-Dill
201112 Natasha Malloyd
201112 Natasha Mensah
201112 Ravae Sinclair
2011 12 Terrance Slaughter
201112 Dwanyell Thomas
201112 Tiffany Wynn

2011 12 Clarice Young-Ollins

2012 13 Angela Adams



2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2012 13

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

Antonio
Tracy
Constance
Venus
Nicole
Deidra
Mara
Tamara
Sandra
Autumn

Corday

Ronald
Ricky
Camille
Nikiya
Schinika
Julia
Sabrina
Deonte
Enetrea
Devon
Rev. J. Anthony
Latasha

Renee

Butts

Byron

Clark
Coates
Davis
Edwards
Frier

Key
Landry-Riley
Latimore

Linton

Adams
Burgess
Chism
Dodd
Fitch
Hendrix
Hooks
Lewis
Newell
Norwood
Phillips
Reindl

Taylor



2013 14

2013 14

2013 14

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2014 15

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

Gwendolyn
Demar
Tammie
LaKetta
Sheree
Lawana
Dezi
Daphne
Ossie
Antoine

Jennifer

Damion
Raynard
Michael
Renée
Dominique
Tecia
Katina
Lydia
Aaron
Renee
LaTroy
Pamela

Antoine

Washington
Wilder
Wiley
Caldwell
Dallas Branch
Fair
Hamilton
Jones
Kendrix
McDuffie

Morrison

Purfey
Richards
Roach
Russell
Samari
Sellers
Shaw
Smith
Suggs
Barber
Brumfield
Cain-Henry

Carter



2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2015 16

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

Deonna
Neddi
Shawn
Willnette
Tyanna
Clarene
Jayme
Marco
Krystle
Nikki
Evan
Chandra
Denise
Sophia
Gerald (Jay)
Regina
Darice
Dorothy
LaQuita
Sakuri
Greg
James
Tiffany

Ashley

Chambers
Gale
Hansbrough
Honey
MclLaurin
Mitchell
Montgomery
Morrison
Perry
Purvis
Reed
Rodgers
Thomas
Wilder
Anderson
Anderson
Brown
Enriquez
Evans
Fears
Griffin
Hammond
Henry

Hines
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

Sarina
Charmaine
Mekisha
Kimberly
Kermiath
William
Darlene
Maria
Queen
Wesley (John)
Rayna
August
Fiesha
D'Juana
Ashanta
Dionna
Dana
Troy
Raynetta
Ashley
Sherri
Ebony
Shauntay

Nina

James
Lang
Linton
Maclin
McClendon
Mcintosh
Russell
Shaw
Taylor
Warren
Andrews
Ball

Bell
Boissiere
Garrett-Hutchins
Gavin
Guthire
Haughton
Hill
Holland
Jordan
Lewis
Nelson

Robins



10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

2018 19

Jordan
Amber
Tyree
LaQuondra
Sonia
Lavelle
Brigette
Corry Joe
Tony
Mitchell
Tiffinie
Darry
Noleta
Bobby
Maricha
Peavy
LaKesha
Monique
Milika
Crystal
Richaad
Rochelle
Corey

Mikal

Roman
Sanders
Searcy
Shaw
Summers
Young
Beamon
Biddle
Bowers
Braverman
Cobb
Covington
Franz
Glickman
Harris
Holmes
Knighten
Lofton
Miller
Flenorl
Reed
Robinson
Smith

Wesley



11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

2018 19

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Connie

Steven
Rachael
Alexis
Lisa
Darrol
Vanaya
Toya
Jessica
Pamela
Anita
Jona
Donney
Patricia
Larry
Kitras

Robert

White

Broadway
Bush
Carter
Conway
Gibson
Grice
Griffin
Janz-McKnight
Miller
Mogaka
Moore
Mononey
Nimmer
Rhodes
Thomas

Walker



